
ESTD 1940 

Ref. No. 

1 

2 

SL NO 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Batch 

8 

Part IlI 

Major 
(Short 
Tour) 

Muralidhar (Sirls Oollege 
P411/14, GARIAHAT ROAD, BALLYGUNGE, KOLKATA -700 029 

(NAAC ACCREDITED -B+ +) 

Place Visited 

Shantiniketan, 
Massanjore 
(West Bengal) 

BATCH NO 
2015-2016 

2015-2016 

2015-2016 

2015-2016 

2015-2016 

2015-2016 

2015-2016 

2015-2016 

2014-2015 

Muralidhar Girls' College 
Department of TTMV 

Educational Tour 

Date of 

visit 

16.11.2017 

Session 2017-2018 

Total No. 
of 

students 
09 

Faculties In 

charge 

Kathakali 

Chakraborty, 
Anirban 
Niyogi, Ujal 
Mullick 

LIST OF STUDENTS 

TTMV (Major) Educational Tour - 2017 

3rd YEAR BATCH 2017 -2018 

CU REGISTRATION NO 

044-1221-0173-15 
044-1221-0205-15 
044-1221-0227-15 
044-1222-0177-15 
044-1221-0005-15 
044-1221-0129-15 
044-1221-0157-15 
044-1222-0231-15 
044-1221-0394-14 

As per the part of syllabus 
curriculum, the study tour is 
compulsory for the students to 
understand the tour operating 
business as well as collecting 
much information from the 

destination they have visited. They 
also do tourist and hotel survey 
and after that they can be able to 
make a field trip report by 
analyzing the survey paper which 
is examined by the external 
examiner of the university. 

Prathita Nath 
Moon Sarkar 

Ph. Office: 2464-1312 
Principal 2464-4371 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 
Sucharita Mondal 

Ankita Mondal 
Priyanka Manna 
Arpita Sen 

Purpose 

Date. 

Preanka Paul 

Sanchari Mondal 
Ananya Dey 

|37 23 Principal 
Muralidhar Girts' College 



LAR GIRL 

ESTO. 1940 

Ref. No. 

Batch 

Part llIl 
Major 
(Long 
Tour) 

SL NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Muralidhur 

Place Visited 

P-411/14, GARIAHAT ROAD, BALLYGUNGE, KOLKATA -700 029 
(NAAC ACCREDITED -B+ +) 

Vizag, Araku 
Valley, Bora 
Caves (Andhra 

Pradesh) 

BATCH NO 

2015-2016 

2015-2016 

2015-2016 

2015-2016 

2015-2016 

2015-2016 

2015-2016 

2015-2016 

2014-2015 

Date of 
visit 

16.01.2018 

Session 2017-2018 

Total No. 
of 

Birls' Oollege 

students 
09 

Faculties In 

charge 

Kathakali 

Chakraborty, 
Anirban 

Niyogi 

LIST OF STUDENTS 

TTMV (Major) Educational Tour - 2018 

3rd YEAR BATCH 2017 -2018 

CU REGISTRATION NO 
044-1221-0173-15 
044-1221-0205-15 
044-1221-0227-15 
044-1222-0177-15 
044-1221-0005-15 

044-1221-0129-15 
044-1221-0157-15 

044-1222-0231-15 

044-1221-0394-14 

As per the part of syllabus 
curriculum, the study tour is 
compulsory for the students to 
understand the tour operating 
business as well as collecting 
much information from the 
destination they have visited. 
They also do tourist and hotel 
survey and after that they can be 
able to make a field trip report by 
analyzing the survey paper which 
is examined by the external 
examiner of the university. 

Prathita Nath 
Moon Sarkar 

Ph. Office: 2464-1312 
Principal :2464-4371 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 

Sucharita Mondal 

Ankita Mondal 

Arpita Sen 

Purpose 

Priyanka Manna 

Preanka Paul 

Date. 

Ananya Dey 
Sanchari Mondal 

3723 Principal 
Muralidhar Girs' College 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

