Ph. Office: 2464-1312 Principal: 2464-4371



# Muralidhar Girlz' College

P-411/14, GARIAHAT ROAD, BALLYGUNGE, KOLKATA - 700 029 (NAAC ACCREDITED - B+ +)

Ref. No	Date

## Muralidhar Girls' College Department of TTMV Educational Tour

Session 2017-2018					
Batch	Place Visited	Date of visit	Total No. of students	Faculties In charge	Purpose
Part III Major (Short Tour)	Shantiniketan, Massanjore (West Bengal)	16.11.2017	09	Kathakali Chakraborty, Anirban Niyogi, Ujjal Mullick	As per the part of syllabus curriculum, the study tour is compulsory for the students to understand the tour operating business as well as collecting much information from the destination they have visited. They also do tourist and hotel survey and after that they can be able to make a field trip report by analyzing the survey paper which is examined by the external examiner of the university.

#### **LIST OF STUDENTS**

# TTMV (Major) Educational Tour - 2017

## 3rd YEAR BATCH 2017 - 2018

SL NO	BATCH NO	CU REGISTRATION NO	NAME OF THE STUDENTS
1	2015-2016	044-1221-0173-15	Sucharita Mondal
2	2015-2016	044-1221-0205-15	Prathita Nath
3	2015-2016	044-1221-0227-15	Moon Sarkar
4	2015-2016	044-1222-0177-15	Ankita Mondal
5	2015-2016	044-1221-0005-15	Priyanka Manna
6	2015-2016	044-1221-0129-15	Arpita Sen
7	2015-2016	044-1221-0157-15	Preanka Paul
8	2015-2016	044-1222-0231-15	Sanchari Mondal
9	2014-2015	044-1221-0394-14	Ananya Dey

Muralidhar Girls' College

Muralidhar Girls' College

Ph. Office: 2464-1312 Principal: 2464-4371



# Muralidhar Girlz' College

P-411/14, GARIAHAT ROAD, BALLYGUNGE, KOLKATA - 700 029 (NAAC ACCREDITED - B+ +)

Ref. No	Date

	Session 2017-2018				
Batch	Place Visited	Date of visit	Total No. of students	Faculties In charge	Purpose
Part III Major (Long Tour)	Vizag, Araku Valley, Bora Caves (Andhra Pradesh)	16.01.2018	09	Kathakali Chakraborty, Anirban Niyogi	As per the part of syllabus curriculum, the study tour is compulsory for the students to understand the tour operating business as well as collecting much information from the destination they have visited. They also do tourist and hotel survey and after that they can be able to make a field trip report by analyzing the survey paper which is examined by the external examiner of the university.

#### **LIST OF STUDENTS**

### TTMV (Major) Educational Tour - 2018

### 3rd YEAR BATCH 2017 - 2018

SL NO	BATCH NO	CU REGISTRATION NO	NAME OF THE STUDENTS
1	2015-2016	044-1221-0173-15	Sucharita Mondal
2	2015-2016	044-1221-0205-15	Prathita Nath
3	2015-2016	044-1221-0227-15	Moon Sarkar
4	2015-2016	044-1222-0177-15	Ankita Mondal
5	2015-2016	044-1221-0005-15	Priyanka Manna
6	2015-2016	044-1221-0129-15	Arpita Sen
7	2015-2016	044-1221-0157-15	Preanka Paul
8	2015-2016	044-1222-0231-15	Sanchari Mondal
9	2014-2015	044-1221-0394-14	Ananya Dey

Principal 13.7.23
Muralidhar Girls' College